

内 訳 書
工種別内訳書（科目別内訳書）

名称	摘要	数量	単位	単価	金額	備考
ニュータウン宅地造成工事						
直接工事費		1.000	式		179,378,376	
間接工事費		1.000	式		92,618,000	
合計					271,996,376	

内 訳 書
工種別内訳書（科目別内訳書）

名称	摘要	数量	単位	単価	金額	備考
直接工事費						
A 土工事		1.000	式		80,424,400	
B 道路工事		1.000	式		27,444,710	
C 排水工事		1.000	式		35,447,126	
D 擁壁工事		1.000	式		34,286,117	
Z 工事管理費		1.000	式		1,776,023	
合計					179,378,376	

内 訳 書

工種別内訳書（科目別内訳書）

名称	摘要	数量	単位	単価	金額	備考
間接工事費						
共通仮設費		1.000	式		26,468,000	
現場管理費		1.000	式		66,150,000	
合計					92,618,000	

内 訳 書
工種別内訳書（科目別内訳書）

名称	摘要	数量	単位	単価	金額	備考
A 土工事						
A-1 切土工		120,000.000	m3	300.86	36,103,200	
A-2 盛土工		20,000.000	m3	322.81	6,456,200	
A-3 残土処理工		100,000.000	m3	360.65	36,065,000	
A-4 宅地整地工		15,000.000	m2	120.00	1,800,000	
合計					80,424,400	